Ceramic Metal Halide Lamp
CMH G12
Single Ended
Product information
CMH lamps combine the HPS technology  (providing stability, efficiency & uniformity) and the Metal Halide Technology (providing
bright white quality light) to produce highly efficient light sources with good colour rendering and consistent colour performance
through life. This is achieved by using the ceramic arc tube material from the Lucalox lamp, which minimises the chemical changes
inside the lamp through life. When combined with the halide doses used in Metal Halide lamps the quality and stability of the dose

A
SH
EE
T
Description                                                                                       Wattage	                                                          Colour	    Product Code
Specification summary
Operating conditions
Burning position	 Universal
Luminaire characteristics	 Enclosed
Notes:
1) Note that the lamp voltage inside the luminaire should not deviate by more than 5V from the bare lamp voltage in free air.
2) Thermal protection required
Electrical characteristics*
* The specification provides typical performance data for 70W & 150W operating from a 50Hz mains sinewave supply at rated power, and for 20W & 35W operating
on typical electronic ballast. Actual values depend on ballast, supply voltage and application. 20W to be used only with an electronic ballast.
CMH20/T/UVC/U/830/G12 PLUS TU   20  3000K  93095370
CMH35/T/UVC/U/830/G12 PLUS TU   35  3000K  93095371
CMH35/T/UVC/U/942/G12 TU   35  4200K  93095374
CMH70/T/UVC/U/830/G12 PLUS TU   70  3000K  93095372
CMH70/T/UVC/U/942/G12 TU   70  4200K  93095376
CMH150/T/UVC/U/830/G12 TU   150  3000K  93095373
CMH150/T/UVC/U/942/G12 TU   150  4200K  93095375
       Unit
20W Plus
3000K
20W Plus